	Woodmancote Parish Council Reconciled Accounts summary 31/12/24
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	DEBIT
	
	CREDIT

	
	
	
	
	

	Balance brought forward
	
	
	
	6,267.62

	HDC--Precept
	
	
	
	0.00

	Environmental Cleansing Grant
	
	
	
	0.00

	Grants
	
	
	
	0.00

	VAT Return
	
	
	
	0.00

	Fund transfer from Unity Trust Bank savers' a/c
	
	
	
	0.00

	Playing field
	
	
	
	0.00

	Miscellaneous
	
	
	
	0.00

	Interest
	
	
	
	205.55

	
	
	
	
	

	Professional fees (payroll/recruitment/GDPR/audit)
	
	-57.38
	
	

	Neighbourhood Plan
	
	0.00
	
	

	Training 
	
	0.00
	
	

	Legal
	
	0.00
	
	

	Subscriptions (HALC, NALC, WSALC etc.)
	
	0.00
	
	

	IT/Website
	
	0.00
	
	

	Insurance
	
	0.00
	
	

	Clerk's Salary
	
	-1,366.26
	
	

	Clerk's expenses (inc home working allowance)
	
	-115.71
	
	

	Blackstone Playing Fields
	
	0.00
	
	

	Transfer to Unity Bank savers a/c
	
	0.00
	
	

	Speed Indicator Device
	
	-3,063.86
	
	

	Environmental Cleansing Grant payments
	
	0.00
	
	

	Maintenance & Repairs
	
	0.00
	
	

	Community Speed Watch
	
	0.00
	
	

	S137 Donations 
	
	0.00
	
	

	Bus Shelter Maintenance
	
	0.00
	
	

	Operational costs (printing, PO, phone, etc)
	
	-50.67
	
	

	Community Events
	
	0.00
	
	

	Bank charges
	
	-6.00
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	-£4,659.88
	
	£205.55

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Barclays Saver Account [1]
	A/C CLOSED 
	
	

	
	                               Unity Trust Saver A/C [2]
	£30,897.30
	
	

	
	Unity Trust Bank Account [3]
	£1,607.74
	
	

	
	Total available funds in bank [1+2+3]
	£32,505.04
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/11/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £6,267.72
09/12/2024 Eaef"if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £28.40 £0.00 £6,239.32
09/12/2024 Eaef"if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £6.00 £0.00 £6,233.32
09/12/2024 Eaef"if’ Payment B/P to: Wilbur £1,662.00 £0.00 £4,571.32
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Unity Trust Bank pic s authorised by the Prudentil Regulation Authory and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authory and the Prudentl Regulaton Authorty.
Unity Trust Bank s entered n the Financial Services Register under number 204570,

Regstered Offce: Four Bindieyplace, Bimingham, 81 2.8,

Regstered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
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Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
09/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £3.45 £0.00 £4,567.87
09/12/2024 Eaef"if’ Payment | g/p to; Eiizabeth Trundle £6.22 £0.00 £4,561.65
Faster Payment B/P to: West Sussex
09112/2024 | 20 County £57.38 £0.00 £4,504.27
09/12/2024 Eaef"if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £8.11 £0.00 £4,496.16
namMomnaa | Faster Payment RI/D ta: Elan ity 01 AN1 /R on nn 07 Nad 20
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Faster Payment

B/P to: West Sussex

09/1212024 | F2%8 County £57.38 £0.00 £4,504.27
09/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £8.11 £0.00 £4,496.16
09/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment B/P to: Elan City £1,401.86 £0.00 £3,094.30
091122024 | FasterPayment | B/P to: West Sussex £683.13 £0.00 £2411.17
Debit County
09/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment B/P to: C Dixon £42.27 £0.00 £2,368.90
20/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £20.73 £0.00 £2,348.17
201212024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £25.92 £0.00 £2,322.25
20/12/2024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £6.00 £0.00 £2,316.25
201212024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Eiizabeth Trundle £6.22 £0.00 £2,310.03
201212024 Eaef)‘if’ Payment | g/p to; Elizabeth Trundle £8.11 £0.00 £2,301.92
2011212024 | FasterPayment | B/P to: West Sussex £683.13 £0.00 £1618.79
Debit County
. . Direct Debit
24/1212024 | Direct Debit (TALKMOBILE) £4.95 £0.00 £1,613.84
31/12/2024 | Fee Service Charge £6.00 £0.00 £1,607.84
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Your Instant Access account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/11/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £30,691.79
31/12/12024 Credit Interest Credit Interest £0.00 £205.55 £30,897.34





